CHOREOGRAPHED SOLO - AMAT]

100 TT - TINY TOT CHOREOGRAPHED SOLO - AMATI 13.00
1 928 Ana Toner Wills Mountain Cloggers MD
98.66 98.80 99.07 99.19 98.6 494.360 99.19 98.64 494.360 296.530 98.840
107 PW - PEE WEE A] CHOREOGRAPHED SOLO - AMAT] 14.10
1 931 Audrey Whitaker THD Xblosion TN
7777777777 99.19 98.93 99.30 98.99 98.9 ~ 495.350 99.30 98.93 495350  297.120  99.040
2 930 Adelynn Kuhl-Kirby High Countrv Pee Wees (6{0]
7777777777 98.68 98.83 99.08 99.10 98.9 ~ 494.640 99.10 98.68 494.640 296860 ~  98.950
3 929 Addi Jensen Glorv Bound Cloggers LA
- 98.78 99.0299.12 99.00 98.7  494.650 99.12 98.73 494.650  296.800 98.930
4 934 Reagan Kersten Indiana Dance Starlites IN
iiiiii 98.50 98.52 9932 9920 987  494.580 9932 9852 494580 296740 98910
5 933 Myra Bogenschutz Tje FINAL Scores use 5 Judges slocity IN
iiiiiiii 98.92 98.4299.10 99.00 987 494350 9919 98.42 494350 296740 98910
6 932  Charli Case High Country Pee Wees CO
98.67 98.20 99.02 98.98 98.9 493.810 99.02 98.20 493.810 296.590 98.860
107 PW - PEE WEE B CHOREOGRAPHED SOLO - AMATI 14.20
1 935 Reese Kersten Indiana Dance Starlites IN
iiiiiiiiii 99.55 99.5499.28 9936 99.1 496,870 99.55 99.14 496870 208180 99390
2 939 Shyla Stanaland Clogging Connection FL
iiiiiiiiii 9922 99.2499.23 9935 99.0 496100 9935 99.06 496100  297.690 99230
3 413 Taylin Snyder HCC - PW I NC
B 99.03 99.2399.33 99.27 99.0 495920 99.33 99.03 495.920 297560  99.180
4 936 Jayden Morris Hich Countrv Pee Wees CO
iiiiiiiiii 99.12 99.149930 9910 99.1  495.820 9930 99.10 495.820 207420 99140
5 937 Audie McClure Glorv Bound Cloggers LA
iiiiiiiiii 9899 98.3299.03 99.10 987 494170 99.10 9832 494170 296750 98910
6 938 Remi Kersten Indiana Dance Starlites IN
98.78 98.62 99.09 99.05 98.7 494290 99.09 98.62 494.290 296.580 98.860
107 PW - PEE WEE (] CHOREOGRAPHED SOLO - AMATI 14.30
1 944 Scott Robertson Clogging Connection FL
iiiiiiii 99.24 99.4499.32 9959 992 496.860 99.59 9924 496860 298030 99340
2 941 Henley Hill Velocity IN
777777 99.13 99.5499.24 99.18 99.3  496.440 99.54 99.13 496.440 297770  99.250
3 942 Madison Minjarez Hich Countrv Pee Wees (6{0]
B 99.03 99.3499.13 99.22 99.1 495870 99.34 99.03 495.870 297500 99.160
4 943 Ruth Iruoje Indiana Dance Starlites IN
iiiiiiiiii 9892 99.1499.08 9925 988 495230 9905 98.84 495230  207.140 99040
5 940  Elijah Toner Wills Mountain Cloggers MD

98.79 98.93 99.10 99.19 99.0 495.070  99.19 98.79 495.070 297.090 99.030




CHOREOGRAPHED SOLO - AMAT]

T0EL - ELEMENTARY A

CHOREOGRAPHED SOLO - AMAT] 15.10

1 950 Izzie Oates Luxe Explosion NE
iiiiiiiiii 99.46 99.9899.42 9948 995 497880 99.98 00.42 497.880 208480 99490
2 947 Aubrey Spellerberg High Countrv Elementarv co
iiiiiiiiii 9933 99.4499.22 99.19 994 496,580 99.44 99.19 496580 207950 99310
3 945 Addison Herlong Clogging Connection FL
B 99.04 99.3499.20 99.10 99.2 495930 99.34 99.04 495930 297550 99.180
4 949  Eliana Martis Clogging Connection FL
iiiiiiiiii 99.12 99.1399.10 9924 99.1 495740 9924 99.10 495740 297400 99130
5 946  Aubree Lilley Indiana Dance Starlites IN
iiiiiiiiii 93.89 98.6299.10 9898 988 494420 99.10 9862 494420 296700 98900
6 948  Delaney Moore Fused Elementary GA
98.79 98.82 99.02 99.09 98.8 494.550 99.09 98.79 494.550 296.670 98.890
110 EL - ELEMENTARY B] CHOREOGRAPHED SOLO - AMAT] 15.20
1 951 Eviana Quandt Luxe Explosion NE
iiiiiii 9934 99.8799.43 9932 995 497490 99.87 9932 497490 298300 99430
D) 952 Neko Carlile PowerTaps GA
iiiiiii 9934 99.1399.28 99.08 99.1 495970 9934 99.08 495970 297550 99180
3 953 Paige Thayer Fused Elementarv GA
- 98.90 99.13 99.19 99.48 99.1 495850 99.48 98.90 495.850 297470  99.150
4 956  Tillie Mitchell Luxe Eclipse NE
7777777777 99.10 99.1399.12 99.25 99.1 495770 99.25 99.10 495770 297420 99.140
5 954 Quinn Weisenmiller Wills Mountain Cloggers MD
7777777777 99.22 98.9399.10 99.19 99.0 = 495520 99.22 98.93 495520 297370 99.120
6 955  Scarlett Stillwell Clogging Connection FL
99.33 98.83 99.08 99.13 98.9 495.330 99.33 98.83 495.330 297.170 99.050
10 EL - ELEMENTARY C] CHOREOGRAPHED SOLO - AMAT| 15,30
1 957 EmmaLu Sears PowerTans GA
7777777777 99.87 99.7599.75 99.15 99.4 ~ 497.950 99.87 99.15 497.950 298930 99.640
2 961 Kendall Robinson Velocitv IN
iiiiiiiiii 99.65 99.5599.42 99.17 99.6 497450 99.66 99.17 497450 298620 _  99.540
3 962 Selah Keim Tie 5 USE 3 Scores Luxe Explosion NE
- 99.45 99.66 99.52 99.37 99.4  497.450 99.66 99.37 497.450 298420  99.470
4 959 Gracie Seigle AIM Studios - Double Toe SC
iiiiiii 99.34 98.7399.10 9926 99.1  495.610 9934 9873 495610 297540 99180
5 960 Jordan Adams Clogging Connection FL
iiiiiii 99.00 98.3299.08 99.02 987 494160 99.08 9832 494160 296760 98920
6 958 Evvie Barker Indiana Dance Starlites IN
98.80 98.30 99.09 98.99 98.8 494.020 99.09 98.30 494.020 296.630 98.870




CHOREOGRAPHED SOLO - AMAT]

110 EL - ELEMENTARY D CHOREOGRAPHED SOLO - AMAT] 15.40
1 964 Hadley Froeschl Luxe Explosion NE
iiiiiiiiii 99.57 99.98 9953 9957 99.6 498310 9998 9953 498310 298800 99.600
2 965 Liam Kersten Velocitv IN
iiiiiiiiii 99.44 99.2399.42 99.15 99.0 496320 99.44 99.08 496320 297800 99260
3 963 Adrianna Herlong Clogging Connection FL
B 99.23 99.3399.09 99.38 99.1 496170 99.38 99.09 496.170  297.700 99230
4 966 Maddy Fields PowerTaps GA
99.10 98.63 99.32 99.35 99.1 495.550 99.35 98.63 495.550 297.570 99.190
110 EL - ELEMENTARY E| CHOREOGRAPHED SOLO - AMAT] 1550
1 969 Carly Vernon PowerTaps GA
777777 99.87 99.4499.50 99.35 99.5  497.690 99.87 99.35 497.690 298470  99.490
D) 972 Isabella Caggiano Southern Jewels Sanphire SC
iiiiii 99.67 99.4499.29 9936 99.3  497.060 99.67 9929 497.060  298.100 99.360
3 970 Claire Preusker Luxe Explosion NE
B 99.44 99.4499.32 99.26 99.1  496.600 99.44 99.14 496.600  298.020 99.340
4 971 Gracie Whiatker THD United ™
7777777777 99.24 99.0399.29 99.05 994  496.030 99.42 99.03 496.030  297.580 99.190
5 968 Addison Wyant SCC Elementary NC
98.93 98.5299.20 99.09 99.2 494990 99.25 98.52 494.990 297.220 99.070
RS TTE CHOREOGRAPHED SOLO - AMAT] 16.10
1 976 Jocelyn Ivey Clogging Connection FL
7777777777 99.86_99.54 99.56_99.69 99.7  498.410 99.86 99.54 498.410  299.010 _  99.670
2 975 Hannah Beaudoin Hill Countrv CRU NY
7777777777 99.44 99.2499.53 99.58 99.7  497.560  99.77 99.24 497.560  298.550 _  99.510
3 977 Lily Foster Southern Jewels Sabphire SC
- 99.88 99.6599.39 99.30 99.4  497.640 99.88 99.30 497.640  298.460  99.480
4 978  Paige Parson Tie FINAL Scores use 5 Judges >werTaps GA
iiiiiii 99.87 99.4499.52 9948 9.1 497500 99.87 99.19 497.500 298440 99.480
5 973  Alyssa Hatcher THD Juniors IN
iiiiiii 99.65 98.7399.40 99.10 993 496270 99.65 9873 496270 297890 99290
6 974  Emery Raasch Luxe Explosion NE

99.44 98.83 99.30 99.14 99.1 495.900 99.44 98.83 495.900 297.630 99.210




CHOREOGRAPHED SOLO - AMAT]
12 JR - JUNIOR -

CHOREOGRAPHED SOLO - AMAT] 16.20

1 983 Sarah Thompson Luxe Encore NE
iiiiiiiiii 99.66 99.4599.50 9937 99.7 497130 9975 9937 497730 298610 99.530
2 981 Finlee Ozias Tennessee Sweethearts IN
iiiiiiiiii 99.76 99.24 9938 99.15 9.3  496.850 9976 99.15 496850 297940 99310
3 980 Dani Mosser Tie FINAL Scores use 5 Judges logging Connection L
- 99.75 99.03 99.23 99.26 99.4  496.710 99.75 99.03 496710  297.930 99.310
4 984 Sydney Nance Southern Jewels Jade SC
iiiiiiiiii 99.76 98.63 9932 9926 99.1 496070 9976 98.63 496.070  297.680 _  99.220
5 982 Julia Blanchette Steppin Out Dance Centre ME
iiiiiiiiii 99.10 98229940 9588 9.0 494630 9940 9822 494630 297010 99.000
6 979  Clara Standridge RRC JR AR
98.68 97.27 98.99 98.98 98.8 492.800 98.99 97.27 492.800 296.540 98.840
112 JR - JUNIOR -] CHOREOGRAPHED SOLO - AMATI 16.30
1 989 Mady Sellars Southern Jewels Sabphire SC
iiiiii 99.77 99.4599.66 9935 99.6  497.850 9977 9935 497850 298730 99.570
D) 988 Karoline Maloy Hich Countrv Juniors [6{0)
iiiiiii 99.45 99.46 99.65 9958 99.6 497790 99.65 99.45 497790  298.690 99.560
3 990 Maggie Poore THD United TN
- 99.76 99.2399.45 99.15 99.5  497.130  99.76 99.15 497130 298220 99.400
4 987 Emmie Scott PowerTaps GA
iiiiiiiiii 99.88 99.3399.42 9928 992 497190 9988 9928 497.190 298030 _  99.340
5 986 Audrey Adams Steppin Out Dance Centre ME
7777777777 98.89 98.2299.10 99.04 989  494.190 99.10 98.22 494.190  296.870 98.950
6 985 Anna McClure Glorv Bound Cloggers LA
98.79 97.28 98.97 98.98 98.7 492770  98.98 97.28 492.770 296.510 98.830
P CHOREOGRAPHED SOLO - AMAT] 1640
1 993 Chloe Branning PowerTaps GA
7777777777 99.78 98.63 99.32 99.68 99.6 ~ 497.050 99.78 98.63 497.050 298.640 99.540
2 994 Summer Hanson Clogging Connection FL
iiiiiiiiii 99.76 99.44 99.44 9956 995 497730 99.76 99.44 497730 298530 99510
3 991 Addyson Vineyard Tennessee Sweethearts IN
- 99.54 99.2399.38 99.26 99.4  496.890 99.54 99.23 496.890 298120  99.370
4 995 Zoe Gugelman High Country Juniors co
iiiiii 99.44 98839939 9926 99.6 496,570 99.65 9883 496570 298090 99360
5 992 Caitlin Boulanger Stepnin Out Dance Centre ME
99.22 98.10 98.88 98.99 98.9 494.150 99.22 98.10 494.150 296.830 98.940




CHOREOGRAPHED SOLO - AMAT]

15 SR - SENIO

CHOREOGRAPHED SOLO - AMAT] 17.00

998 Andrew Kaulfuss Hill Countrv CRU NY
iiiiiiiiii 99.78 99.86 99.66 99.79 99.7  498.860 99.86 99.66 498.860 299340 99780
999 Lee Lyday Clogging Connection FL
iiiiiiiiii 99.77 9975 99.56 9935 99.6  498.060 9977 9935 498.060 298940 99.640
996 Tori Elliott Fused Adult GA
99.57 99.2399.65 99.46 99.6  497.510 99.65 99.23 497.510  298.630  99.540
997 Delaney Allard Northern Explosion Dance Studio ME
iiiiiiiiii 9934 99449943 9936 995 497.110 9954 9934 497.110 298230 99410
1000 Kiara Zeliski Northern Explosion Dance Studio ME
99.34 98.22 99.39 99.35 99.3 495.600 99.39 98.22 495.600 297.990 99.330
!15 §R _ SEHIQR _BI CHOREOGRAPHED SOLO - AMATI 17.20
1001 Abby Haag Ricochet IN
iiiiiii 99.66 99.1499.63 99.56 99.6  497.610 99.66 99.14 497610 298810 99.600
D) 1002 Abby Osborne Southern Jewels Diamond SC
iiiiiii 9978 9923 99.65 99.46 99.6 497780 9978 9923 497780 208770 99590
3 1003 Chloe Sprague Northern Explosion Dance Studio ME
B 99.66 99.03 99.55 99.45 99.7  497.430  99.74 99.03 497.430  298.660 99.550
4 1004 Jordyn Acklin Clogging Connection FL
iiiiiiiiii 99.55 99.1399.50 9.5 99.4  497.130 9955 9913 497130 298450 99450
5 1005 Larah Finley Glorv Bound Cloggers LA
99.13 99.34 99.40 99.15 99.5 496.560 99.54 99.13 496.560 297.890 99.290
\(SSK-SENIOR-Q) CHOREOGRAPHED SOLO - AMAT| 17.30
1 1008 Lindsay Strawderman Wills Mountain Cloggers MD
7777777777 99.76 99.13 99.66 99.58 99.7  497.880 99.76 99.13 497.880  298.990 99.660
2 1010 Riley Weisbrodt Clogging Connection FL
7777777777 99.45 99.13 99.42 99.37 99.4  496.790 99.45 99.13 496.790  298.210 99.400
3 Tie 1006 Shealyn Plumes Northern Explosion Dance Studio Tie Nex
~ Tie Next 99.34 99.3399.44 99.35 99.4  496.890 99.44 99.33 496.890 298120  99.370
4 Tie 1007 Matalano Tie FINAL Scores use 5 Judges Tie 1 EXDlOSiOH Dance Studio m
o Te 9924 99349953 99.05 995 496890 9953 9924 496890 298120 99370
5 1009 Riley Greenleaf Northern Explosion Dance Studio ME
99.13 98.72 99.42 99.13 99.3 495.740 99.42 98.72 495.740 297.600 99.200

119 YA - Y ADULT CHOREOGRAPHED SOLO - AMAT] 19.00

1 1012 Kaleigh Robinson HotFoot FootLoose SC
7777777777 99.55 99.54 99.75 99.59 99.5  497.960_ 99.75 99.53 497.960 298.680 _ _ 99.560
2 1011 Elizabeth Jenkins Wills Mountain Cloggers MD
99.65 99.24 99.56 99.55 99.3  497.330  99.65 99.24 497.330  298.440 99.480
997

CHOREOGRAPHED SOLO - AMAT]

END . Total




